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NATIONALE B TC DUO FEMME GAC

Pos. Club Ensemble Score Total

1 LYON - LYON GR
Ensemble 3

Margaux FERY
Rose DE BOISSIEU

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

23.606

2
LA ROCHE SUR FORON - ENTENTE GYMNIQUE DU

FAUCIGNY

Ensemble 6
Maé PERRISSOUD

Agathe FERNEX

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.620

3 NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM
Ensemble 2
Louna OUK

Valentina PASIN

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.443

4 DANJOUTIN - LA DENFERT DANJOUTIN
Ensemble 8

Léana DIETRICH
Léa GARRET

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.373

22.190

15.000

5.000

2.190

0.000

22.190

14.900

4.800

2.490

0.000

22.163

15.800

4.833

1.830

0.300

21.916

15.200

4.466

2.250

0.000

21.766

15.200

4.766

1.800

0.000

5 PESSAC - LE STADE PESSACAIS UNION CLUB
Ensemble 1

Louane PELRAS
Charlie MAINGUET

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.190

5
ANTIBES - OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS

TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTIQUE ACROBATIQUE

Ensemble 2
Isra BEN KACEM
Aélya DANTZER

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.190

7 REICHSHOFFEN - SAINT GEORGES REICHSHOFFEN
Ensemble 2

Mélissa DUBOIS
Maé STEPHAN

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.163

8 DANJOUTIN - LA DENFERT DANJOUTIN
Ensemble 7

Amélie ORCEL
Océane BADIQUÉ

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.916

9 TOULOUSE - COQUELICOT TOULOUSE GYM
Ensemble 2

Juliette WARNIER
Violette CARRIÈRE

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.766



21.353

15.400

4.633

1.620

0.300

21.113

14.600

4.533

1.980

0.000

20.823

13.500

4.533

2.790

0.000

20.670

15.500

4.300

1.470

0.600

20.020

14.100

4.600

2.220

0.900

10 GRENOBLE - TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE
Ensemble 6

Ornella MANGIONE
Lola BILLY

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.353

11
LA ROCHE SUR FORON - ENTENTE GYMNIQUE DU

FAUCIGNY

Ensemble 5
Emma SIMON

Ines RUCKEBUSCH

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.113

12 MOULINS - LA BOURBONNAISE
Ensemble 2

Lorene LEBOEUF
Léane GUILLET

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

20.823

13 BRUMATH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE BRUMATH
Ensemble 2

Armelle CAVELIER
Solene SANDER

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

20.670

14 GRENOBLE - TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE
Ensemble 5

Lea YEUNG-LET-CHEONG
Julie CHAUMONT

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

20.020

19.796

14.300

3.966

1.830

0.300

19.443

14.000

4.033

1.410

0.000

19.323

13.500

4.533

2.190

0.900

15.110

11.600

4.100

1.410

2.000

15
SIX FOURS - CLUB DE GYMNASTIQUE ARTISTIQUE SIX

FOURNAIS

Ensemble 2
Déborah CARRIERE

Cassandra CARRIERE

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

19.796

16 TROYES - HIRONDELLES TROYES GYMNIQUE
Ensemble 3

Alice BERGER BITOUZET
Emma BEGIN

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

19.443

17 VIENNE - LEGION VIENNOISE
Ensemble 3

Tasnîm ALI-GUECHI
Célie DESOEUVRES

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

19.323

18
CAGNES SUR MER - UNION SPORTIVE CAGNES

GYMNASTIQUE

Ensemble 2
Charline SLOUCHANS-MOLINERI

LOU BELLISSENT

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

15.110


